Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.46
58.04
58.06

1:00.08
1:00.14
1:01.10
1:01.32
1:02.22
1:05.36
1:06.37
1:06.60
1:09.00
1:09.19

1:10.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.04
57.46
58.06

1:00.08
1:02.22
1:01.32
1:01.10
1:00.14

1:05.36
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

542
526
525
474
473
451
446
427
368
351
348
313
310
290

WA Pts

526
542
525
474
427
446
451
473
368

Round

I T T I I I I I T

Round

H

I I T I I I

Date

31/03/19
13/07/19
03/03/19
04/02/18
21/01117
02/04/17
27/05/17
08/07/17
03/04/16
06/02/16
16/01/16
05/04/15
03/05/15
17/01/15

Date

13/07/19
31/03/19
03/03/19
04/02/18
08/07/17
27/05/17
02/04/17
21/01117
03/04/16

Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet
2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships
City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2015

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet

2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Venue

Tollcross
RCP Edinburgh
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Manchester

Sunderland

Venue

RCP Edinburgh
Tollcross
Glasgow

East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Sunderland

Glasgow

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dumfries

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Club Swam Under

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:06.37
1:06.60
1:09.19
1:09.00

1:10.73

Copyright 2024

348
310
313
290

06/02/16
16/01/16
03/05/15
05/04/15
17/01/15

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

City of Sunderland New Year Meet
Manchester Open Meet 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Sheffield
Sunderland
Manchester
Aberdeen

Sunderland

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



