Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.46	542	Н	31/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
58.04	526	Н	13/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh		1
58.06	525	F	03/03/19	2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
1:00.08	474	Н	04/02/18	2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships	East Kilbride	Dumfries	1
1:00.14	473	Н	21/01/17	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017	Sunderland	Dumfries	1
1:01.10	451	Н	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
1:01.32	446	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
1:02.22	427	Н	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
1:05.36	368	Н	03/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
1:06.37	351	Н	06/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Dumfries	1
1:06.60	348	Н	16/01/16	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland	Dumfries	1
1:09.00	313	Н	05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
1:09.19	310	F	03/05/15	Manchester Open Meet 2015	Manchester	Dumfries	1
1:10.73	290	Н	17/01/15	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.04	526	Н	13/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh		1
57.46	542	Н	31/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
58.06	525	F	03/03/19	2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
1:00.08	474	Н	04/02/18	2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships	East Kilbride	Dumfries	1
1:02.22	427	Н	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
1:01.32	446	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Dumfries	1
1:01.10	451	Н	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
1:00.14	473	Н	21/01/17	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017	Sunderland	Dumfries	1
1:05.36 Copyright 2024	368 4	Н	03/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Dumfries Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:06.37	351	Н	06/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Dumfries	1
1:06.60	348	Н	16/01/16	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland	Dumfries	1
1:09.19	310	F	03/05/15	Manchester Open Meet 2015	Manchester	Dumfries	1
1:09.00	313	Н	05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
1:10.73	290	Н	17/01/15	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS